
SA COACH LIST
Level First Name Last Name State Region Postcode Email

1G Susanna Verco SA ECHUNGA 5153 susieverco@gmail.com

1G 2D Anne Smith SA PENFIELD GARDENS 5121 annesmithdressage@gmail.com

Int Kirsty Van Loon SA KANGARILLA 5157 kirsyl_park@bigpond.com

Int Emma Morton SA MOUNT BARKER 5251 ammeann@hotmail.com

CE 1G 2D Julia Weir SA MT BARKER 5251 jweir1@bigpond.com

Int Melinda Hersey SA KUITPO 5201 Melindajhersey@gmail.com

1G Judy Jenkin SA MOUNT GAMBIER 5290 jcjenkin@outlook.com

1V Kristina Fritzell SA SPRINGTON 5235 nina.fritzell@adelaide.edu.au

1D Lisa Finn SA URAIDLA 5144 koolyangarra@gmail.com

SSTA 1D Helen Barnes SA FREELING 5372 hjbarnes1962@icloud.com
1G 2D Denise Rofe SA WOODSIDE 5244 aldenrofe@hotmail.com

SSTA 1G Karen Horsell SA TROTT PARK 5158 khorsell@westminster.sa.edu.au

1G Tarli Dellatorre SA KANGARILLA 5157 tarli79@hotmail.com

1G Denise Dawson SA CARRICKALINGA 5204 deniselesleydawson@gmail.com

IntV Skye Barrowcliffe SA EVANSTON GARDENS 5116 skye.barrowcliffe@outlook.com

Int Jen Benson SA LYNDOCH 5351 thepinkpony@hotmail.com

CE 2G Fiona Heysen SA MT JAGGED 5211 fionarty@gmail.com

2D 2G Ruth Schneeberger SA MT TORRENS 5244 ruthennie@internode.on.net

1G Elke Schoeberl SA NORTH HAVEN 5018 elke.Schoeberl@gmx.de

CE 1G 2D Lyn Jutilane-Maynard SA CLARENDON 5157 lynjutilane@hotmail.com

CE 2G Tamsin Adcock SA JUPITER CREEK 5153 tamsin@adcock.net.au

Int Terrie-Lee Barley SA SEAFORD 5169 tezbarley@hotmail.com
CE 1G 2D Mandy Maiden SA WILLUNGA 5172 maidendale95@gmail.com

2E 2J Wendy Schaeffer-Macdonald SA ECHUNGA 5153 sunburstwendyschaeffer@gmail.com

Int Lucie Hill SA MOUNT GAMBIER 5291 hill.lucie@gmail.com

2G Leanne Haywood SA KENTON VALLEY 5233 haywoodtransport@bigpond.com

1G Heather Lundquist SA BLEWITT SPRINGS 5171 windemere.lodge@bigpond.com

ITC Lisa Phillips SA STRATHALBYN 5255 Lisa.phillips7@bigpond.com

mailto:tezbarley@hotmail.com

